Ref. FT ABRAP-en Rev: 10 28/06/21  18 de 19
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
2.15 AB-SA U-Bolt support
Benefits Coating Base Material
Zinc-plated Steel pipe
Installation data
Code Size [mm] H (mm) L (mm) A (mm) T (mm) Characteristics
ABSA050100 50 x 100 50 100 85 5
 Easy, fast and versatile installation.
 For M8 and M10 U-Bolts
 Fast, safe and resistant installation.
 Indicated to be used with M8 U-bolts (with DIN 9021 washer) and M10
U-bolts.
 Indicated to fix steel pipes, fixed by means of U-bolts.
 General thickness 5 mm. For lengths above 500mm, with 6 mm
thickness.
 Wide range of sizes, length from 100 mm to 600 mm.
 Height, H, of 50 mm and 100 mm.
ABSA050125 50 x 125 50 125 110 5
ABSA050200 50 x 200 50 200 185 5
ABSA050300 50 x 300 50 300 285 5
ABSA050400 50 x 400 50 400 385 5
ABSA050500 50 x 500 50 500 485 6
ABSA050600 50 x 600 50 600 585 6
ABSA100100 100 x 100 100 100 85 5
ABSA100125 100 x 125 100 125 110 5
ABSA100200 100 x 200 100 200 185 5
ABSA100300 100 x 300 100 300 285 5
ABSA100400 100 x 400 100 400 385 5
ABSA100500 100 x 500 100 500 485 6
DRAWING